Float switch
Type
AccessoryPort size
Thread type
Body size (Standard)
Air
1.5 MPa
0.03 to 0.1 MPa

D. P. Lube
ALD600/900 Series
How to Order
∗ The ALD900 only
1052a
Supply oil plug
Pressure differential
adjustment valve
Mist generation nozzle
Oil tank
2 way valve
OUTIN
Pressure differential
adjustment valve
2 way valve
Supply oil plug
Mist generation nozzle
Oil tank
OUTIN
ALD600 ALD900
ALDU600 ALDU900
Main line filter
AFF series
D.P. lube: ALD series
D.P. lube unit: ALDU series
Regulator
AR series
Solenoid valve
Metal seal
Solenoid valve
Rubber seal
Regulator
AR series
Strainer
AF-X2230 series
Air dryer
IDF series
Condition: Inlet pressure 0.5 MPa,
Pressure differential setting flow 250 L/min (ANR)